Technical Data Sheet
Designed, Manufactured & Performance Guaranteed with pride in INDIA by
MATZ  PUMPS  PRIVATE  LIMITED
Plot No: 609, Phase IV, G.I.D.C. Vatva, AHMEDABAD – 382 445 - INDIA
Tel : +91-79-48438899, 48413321; Fax : +91-79-48438899, e-mail : sales@matzpump.com; URL : www:matzpump.com
U N I V E R S A L
CHEMICAL DOSING SYSTEM with Pneumatic
Dosing Pumps

OPERATING PRINCIPLE
Unit employs a single acting spring return pneumatic
cylinder actuated by a Stroke Delay timer.
Compressed air / natural gas at a pre desired set pressure is
used as a prime mover of the pump, the air / gas is fed to
the stroke delay timer which give air impulses to the single
acting cylinder based on the stroke rate adjuster setting.
Return stroke of the cylinder is accomplished by a spring
designed for long trouble free operation.
A Micro Meter Stroke length adjustment device is
incorporated on the pump which accurately controls the
stroke length of the cylinder piston achieving an accurate
flow variation from 0 – 100%.
AVAILABLE MODELS
MODEL Capacity Range – LPH
PMP-1-2.5 0.015 to 2.5
PMP-1-5.0 0.015 to 5.0
PMP-1-10 0.015 to 10
PMP-1-15 0.15 to 15
PMP-1-20 0.2 to 20
PMP-1-25 0.25 to 25
PMP-1-30 0.3 to 30
PMP-1-50 0.5 to 50
PMP-1-75 0.75 to 75
PMP-1-100 1 to 100
Pump Model PDP-1- have the same performance
range except for the construction which is order
specific
GENERAL TECHNICAL FEATURES